p"i WWw.puig.tv info@puig.tv

Hi-Tech Parts WWW.pUigusa.com info@puigusa.com

REF 21519 DOWNFORCE NAKED FRONTAL SPOILER

T

1Person

C

15 min

©

EASY

ID PIEZA/PART DESCRIPCION DESCRIPTION REF

1 Aleron frontal naked Naked frontal spoiler 1 21519J/NM3

2 Soporte Metal support 1 SOPORIP5--21519
3 Arandela de goma @4.,5 x @11 x 2mm 4.5 x D11 x 2mm rubber washer 2 ARAND-EPDM--722
4 % Tornillo M5x12 DIN7991 M5x12 DIN7991 Allen screw 2 TORNI-D7991-611
5 Q; Tapodn tornillo M5 DIN7991 M5 DIN7991 screw cap 2 TAPON-------- 92
6 ) Tornillo Allen M5x20 @11 1SO 7380 M5x20 @11 1SO 7380 Allen screw 2 TORNI-17380-730
7 Silentblock @12x6x9 DN2x6x9 silentblock 4 AROPASACABLES-1
8 @9) Casquillo con valona @12x@J6,8x7,3 D12x36,8x7,3 bush with flange 2 CASQUI-1A---750




Pu'.g WWW.pUig.tv

Hi-Tech Parts WWW.puUigusa.com

INSTRUCCIONES DE MONTAJE - MOUNTING INSTRUCTIONS - MONTAGEANLEITUNG




